WIR SERIES
WISCAPE® WIRELESS INTERNAL FIXTURE MODULE
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
 Rev 08/03/22
4500A_WIR-RMI_SPEC_R01

Blank None
N4 NEMA 4 Enclosure
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: WIR-RMI-IO
CATALOG #
Notes:
1 900 MHz Devices are MTO (Made-To-Order)
- Contact Customer Service for Availabilty
2 Add-on component that increases the number
of fixtures that can be dimmed/sunk
PINK (0-10V)
Analog - Dim Control
VIOLET (0-10V)
Analog + Dim Control
BLACK L1 (208/480V)
OUT 1
WHITE L2 (208/480V)
Load AL1
L2
PINK (0-10V)
Analog - Dim Control
VIOLET (0-10V)
Analog + Dim Control
BLACK L1 (120/277/347V)
OUT 1
WHITE Neutral
Load AL1
N